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Large Brick Bungalow in a
Fabulous Neighborhood near
Million Dollar Homes. Lot Size
100’ x 195 Near Conservation
and Walking paths. Don’t Wait
— Don't Hesitate Before Long —
This One Will Be Gone!!

Call Kelly Burrows For Your
Private Showing!

Sales Representative
addiegallop@royallepage.ca

905.642.6333
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Professionally Renovated 1448 sq ft, 2+1 Bed.
East-Facing Unit. Loads of Cupboards and
Quartz counters in modern kitchen with SS
Appliances and 4-person Eating Area.
Renovated Bathrooms with Glass showers,
Renovated bedrooms incl. closets with built-in
organizers. Hardwood floors, Smooth ceilings +
pot lights, 2 Parking spots, Convenient Locker,
Common areas include Tennis, Indoor Pool,
Library, Exercise, Billiards, Cards, & Party Room.
Visitor Suites and Parking. For Private showing,
CALL ADDIE DIRECT at 416-795-7733.

$714,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT DEC 10™, 2-4 PM ~ 95 MORNING DOVE DR., MARKHAM (PRIME CORNELL LOCATION)

PAUL & KAREN
KAHKONEN
Sales Representatives
OFFICE - 905-471-2121
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Independer ﬂyOwn d And Operated

Elegant Mattamy built 4+1 bdrm (aprx
3200 sq ft tot liv sp) on a premium 36*105
ft lot. Entertainer’s delight w custom mn
fl plan, inviting foyer, formal liv & din rm

(butler’s pantry), kit w granite cntrs, island,
| Ig brkfst area, family rm w custom f/p,
loaded w crwn midg, pot lights, archways.
Huge mstr bdrm w 4pc ens., 3 gd szd
bdrm, w/o to balcony. Prof fin bsmt w
rec rm, 5th bdrm/office, laun, 3pc bath &
terrific storage. Sun filled, fully Indscp yd w
irrg sys & hot tub. MLS # N3657011

$1,238,000

Leslie Benczik
Broker

905-477-7766

REMBX

All-Stars Benczik Team Realty
Independently Owned and Operated,
Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

Lovely Ravine Backed Home
| Located In The Quiet, Family
Friendly Neighbourhood Of
Raymerville. Close To Many
Local Shops And Schools.
Rarely Offered Finished
Walk Out Basement With
Full Bath And Kitchen. New
Windows, Upgraded Kitchen,
Bathrooms and More!

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN « 2-4

Marsden*
Sales Representative
mmars@rogers.com

416.917.0890
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| 261  HOOVER PARK
1 DR. Over 3000 sq. ft. of
Luxurious Living space
i| open concept, 8 Centre
| Island, 5 br. 5 bth, hrdwd,
2 Gas fireplaces Quartz,
s/s appliances, Totally
1 refinished top to bottom,
amazing quality.

SYLVIA
MORRIS*

www.SylviaMorris.com
D: 416.705.7785 |
0: 905.477.7785

Gty

Leading Edge Realty Inc., Brokerage

Locahon'Locaﬂon'
Location!

Unbelievable 3 bedroom condo
townhome in Old Markham Village.
Professionally renovated home in a
very quiet complex. Finished lower
level. Mins. to Hwy 407 to Toronto.
Walk to Reesor Park and Markham
High School.

$558,000

Contact your local Metroland Media Real Estate Representative for more details.
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Gary Davis*
Director’s Platinum 2015
Top 5% of Royal Lepage Agents!
President’s Gold 2014

905.940.4180
or: 416.803.1908

gdavis905@yahoo.com
Chnmunity

JUST LISTED ~ 23 BABE’S WAY
Fabulous Bungalow with extensive upgrades!
The Perfect size, Location, and interior
finishes. This “Innisbrook” model is in the
final phase; original owner; with a VERY RARE
rear lot: both views, privacy, and golf location
(but no balls!). Hurry for this one!

= Call Gary Davis ¢ 416 803 1908
email gdavis905@yahoo.com
=y = .

KNOWLEDGE EXPERIENCE EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE

W|sh|ng you and your fam||y a Happy Hollclay
and a Wonderful New Year

Finder ca

a n ‘_ ‘mmu | ALEX LECLERC
s = 1 i i Tril BRANDING CONSULTANT
omist:Sun. T"bune. aleclerc@yrmg.com | 905-943-6109

TONY SEGRETI
BRANDING CONSULTANT
tsegreti@yrmg.com | 905-265-4158 ‘
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